#2021 MILLAGE LISTINGS***

MUNICIPALITY MUNICIPAL MILLAGE

ALLENPORT
AMWELL
BEALLSVILLE
BENTLEYVILLE
BLAINE
BUFFALO
BURGETTSTOWN
CALIFORNIA
CANONSBURG
CANTON
CARROLL

CECIL
CENTERVILLE
CHARLEROI
CHARTIERS
CLAYSVILLE
COAL CENTER
COKEBURG
CROSS CREEK
DEEMSTON
DONEGAL
DONORA
DONORA ANNX
DUNLEVY

EAST BETHLEHEM
EAST FINLEY
EAST WASHINGTON
ELCO
ELLSWORTH
FALLOWFIELD
FINLEYVILLE
GREENHILLS
HANOVER
HOPEWELL
HOUSTON
INDEPENDENCE
JEFFERSON
LONG BRANCH
MARIANNA
MIDWAY
MONONGAHELA
MORRIS

MT PLEASANT
MCDONALD
MCDONALD ANNX
NEW EAGLE
NORTH BETHLEHEM

COUNTY MILLAGE .00243
Common Level Ratio: 86.8

COMMON LEVEL RATIO FACTOR 1.15

0.003173314
0.0007
0.0022
0.0029
0.0013
0.000800228
0.00296
0.00433
0.004348
0.0006
0.0011444
0.0015
0.0039
0.00685
0.0010632
0.00240
0.004080143
0.0035
0.00105
0.0011
0.00105
0.006887
0.006887
0.00225
0.00351
0.0007
0.002749507
0.0017998
0.00205
0.0018676
0.00243
0.0007
0.00035
0.000579972
0.00252
0.00136
0.0008
0.00104
0.003
0.00524
0.007
0.000730
0.00222
0.00339
0.00339
0.00258
0.00141

SCHOOL DISTRICT

CALIFORNIA
TRINITY

BETH CENTER
BENTWORTH
MCGUFFEY
MCGUFFEY
BURGETTSTOWN
CALIFORNIA
CANON MAC
TRINITY
RINGGOLD
CANON MAC
BETH CENTER
CHARLEROI
CHART HOUSTON
MCGUFFEY
CALIFORNIA
BENTWORTH
AVELLA

BETH CENTER
MCGUFFEY
RINGGOLD
RINGGOLD
CHARLEROI
BETH CENTER
MCGUFFEY
WASHINGTON
CALIFORNIA
BENTWORTH
CHARLEROI
RINGGOLD
MCGUFFEY
BURGETTSTOWN
AVELLA

CHAR HOUSTON
AVELLA
BURGETTSTOWN
CALIFORNIA
BETH CENTER
FT CHERRY
RINGGOLD
MCGUFFEY

FT CHERRY

FT CHERRY

FT CHERRY
RINGGOLD
BENTWORTH

UPDATED 07/01/2021

SCHOOL MILLAGE

0.0128865
0.0139
0.0108643
0.01326
0.01323
0.01323
0.0127529
0.0128865
0.0119529
0.0139
0.0147705
0.0119529
0.0108643
0.0175739
0.0134710
0.01323
0.0128865
0.01326
0.0115630
0.0108643
0.01323
0.0147705
0.0147705
0.0175739
0.0108643
0.01323
0.0151578
0.0128865
0.01326
0.0175739
0.0147705
0.01323
0.0127529
0.0115630
0.0134710
0.0115630
0.0127529
0.0128865
0.0108643
0.0134347
0.0147705
0.01323
0.0134347
0.0134347
0.0134347
0.0147705
0.01326



2021 MILLAGE LISTING

MUNICIPALITY MUNICIPAL MILLAGE
NORTH CHARLEROI 0.0067505
NORTH FRANKLIN 0.00125
NORTH STRABANE 0.00153
NOTTINGHAM 0.001
PETERS 0.001622
ROBINSON 0.0014527
ROSCOE 0.00134
SMITH 0.001629
SOMERSET 0.0011
SOUTH FRANKLIN 0.001
SOUTH STRABANE 0.0011
SPEERS 0.0024
STOCKDALE 0.0016
TWILIGHT 0.002
UNION 0.001184
WEST BETHLEHEM 0.00139
WEST BROWNSVILLE 0.00284
WEST BROWNSVILLE ANX  0.00284
WEST FINLEY 0.0003
WEST MIDDLETOWN 0.000847407
WEST PIKE RUN 0.00201
WASHINGTON (LAND) 0.03871
WASHINGTON (BLDG) 0.00403

AVELLA 0.0115630

SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL MILLAGE
CHARLEROI 0.0175739
TRINITY 0.0139
CANON MAC 0.0119529
RINGGOLD 0.0147705
PETERS 0.01458
FT CHERRY 0.0134347
CALIFORNIA 0.0128865
BURGETTSTOWN 0.0127529
BENTWORTH 0.01326
MCGUFFEY 0.01323
TRINITY 0.0.139
CHARLEROI 0.0175739
CHARLEROI 0.0175739
CHARLEROI 0.0175739
RINGGOLD 0.0147705
BETH CENTER 0.0108643
BROWNSVILLE 0.01333
CALIFORNIA 0.0128865
MCGUFFEY 0.01323
AVELLA 0.0115630
CALIFORNIA 0.0128865
WASHINGTON 0.0151578
WASHINGTON 0.0151578

2021/2022 SCHOOL MILLAGES

BENTWORTH 0.01326

BETH CENTER 0.0108643 BROWNSVILLE 0.01333

210 CROSS CREEK
350 HOPEWELL

370 INDEPENDENCE
690 W. MIDDLETOWN

040 BENTLEYVILLE
200 COKEBURG
310 ELLSWORTH
490 N BETHLEHEM

580 SOMERSET

030 BEALLSVILLE
150 CENTERVILLE
220 DEEMSTON
260 E BETHLEHEM
400 MARIANNA

660 W. BETHLEHEM

670 WEST BROWNSVILLE

BURGETTSTOWN 0.0127529 CALIFORNIA 0.0128865 CANON-MCMILLAN 0.0119529 CHARLEROI 0.0175739

070 BURGETTSTOWN
340 HANOVER

380 JEFFERSON

570 SMITH

010 ALLENPORT

080 CALIFORNIA

190 COAL CENTER
300 ELCO

390 LONG BRANCH
560 ROSCOE

675 W. BROWNSVILLE
700 W. PIKE RUN

090-110 CANONSBURG
140 CECIL
520 N. STRABANE

160 CHALEROI

250 DUNLEVY

320 FALLOWFILED
500 N. CHARLEROI
610 SPEERS

620 STOCKDALE
630 TWILIGHT

CHARTIERS-HOUSTON 0.013.4710 FORT CHERRY 0.0134347 MCGUFFEY 0.01323 PETERS 0.01458
170 CHARTIERS 410 MIDWAY 050 BLAINE 540 PETERS
360 HOUSTON 460 MT. PLEASANT 060 BUFFALO
470 MCDONALD 180 CLAYSVILLE
475 MCDONALD ANNEX 230 DONEGAL
RINGGOLD 0.0147705 550 ROBINSON 270 E. FINLEY
130 CARROLL 335 GREENHILLS
240 DONORA 450 MORRIS
245 DONORA ANNEX TRINITY 0.0139 590 S. FRANKLIN
330 FINLEYVILLE 020 AMWELL 680 W. FINLEY
420-440 MONONGAHELA 120 CANTON

480 NEW EAGLE
530 NOTTINGHAM
640 UNION

510 N. FRANKLIN
600 S. STRABANE

WASHINGTON 0.0151578
290 E. WASHINGTON
710-780 WASHINGTON




